                            ПЛАН
      ПРОХОЖДЕНИЯ АТТЕСТАЦИИ ПЕДАГОГОВ      

              МБДОУ «ДЕТСКИЙ САД «ТЕРЕМОК»

       С. ФЕДОРОВКА СОРОЧИНСКОГО РАЙОНА  

                    ОРЕНБУРГСКОЙ ОБЛАСТИ»
	№
	ФИО
	Долж

ность
	Образо

вание
	2009

2010
	2011

2012
	2013

2014
	2015

2016
	2017

2018
	2019

2020
	2021

2022
	2023

2024

	1
	Тихоненко

Елена

Эдуардовна
	заведующий
	СП

(дош)
	*
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Донцова

Валентина

Николаевна
	воспитатель
	СП

(дош)
	*
	
	*
	
	*
	
	
	*

	3
	Доманова
Людмила

Викторовна
	воспитатель
	СП

(учитель)
	
	
	*
	
	
	*
	
	

	4
	Бигжанова Альфия Давличановна
	воспитатель
	
	
	
	*
	
	
	
	
	


